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Studs Division

Motown Madness

FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES
Lake Floyd Snapper

BAD NEWS BULLS
BASHERS

BUCTOWN IRIE

PTS
285
260
242
242
232
230
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BEHIND

OPT
119
109

90
91
117
89

MER
239.5%
238.5%
268.9%
265.9%
198.3%
258.4%
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